      Dynablast Division of John Brooks Company Limited
                                                     2625 Meadowpine Blvd, Mississauga, Ontario L5N 7K5
                      Ontario/Québec/Maritimes   Tel: 888-881-6667   Fax: 800-350-5666
                                      Alberta/Manitoba/Sask/B.C.  Tel: 800-527-8592    Fax: 800-661-3719
 Features
• 20.0hp Honda V Twin GX620 OHV
• 28.0 L tank capacity
• 10.0 hrs alternator half-load run
time
• Automatic idle control
• 2 x 120v AC GFCI receptacles
• Output: 10,000W (continuous)
12,000W (max)
• Amps @ 120V: 92.0A (rated) 100.0A
(max)
• Amps @ 240V: 42.0A (rated) 50.9A
(max)
• 348 lbs
 SXB12000HX
  12,000W Generator
Industrial grade with
electric start
    APPLICATIONS
• Farm
• Construction
• Event
• Back up power
GWK-2 optional